Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:32.78
5:35.19
5:35.34
5:35.68
5:40.76
5:56.65
6:02.53
6:06.95
6:30.88
6:35.86
6:38.25
6:40.63
6:46.66

7:01.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:35.34
5:35.68
5:35.19
5:40.76
5:32.78
5:56.65
6:06.95
6:02.53

6:30.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

351
343
343
342
327
285
271
262
216
208
204
201
192
173

WA Pts

343
342
343
327
351
285
262
271

216

Round

I T T T T I T I T

N

I

Round

I I I T

I I T I ™

Date

08/06/19
07/07/21
24/09/22
25/11/21
27/06/19
30/09/18
19/05/18
28/06/18
21/09/17
17/12/16
03/12/16
07/05/16
01/10/16
23/06/16

Date

24/09/22
25/11/21
07/07/21
27/06/19
08/06/19
30/09/18
28/06/18
19/05/18
21/09/17

Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Windsor

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Venue

Maidenhead
Eton

Eton
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bletchley
The Magnet LC
Windsor LC
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Windsor

Venue

Eton

Windsor

Eton
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Windsor LC
The Magnet LC

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

N

W W w

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

6:35.86 208 F 1712/16 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Windsor 3
6:38.25 204 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3
6:46.66 192 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
7:01.35 173 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
6:40.63 201 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



