Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:32.78	351	F	08/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
5:35.19	343	Н	07/07/21	Windsor	Eton	Windsor	0
5:35.34	343	Н	24/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Eton	Windsor	4
5:35.68	342	Н	25/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
5:40.76	327	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
5:56.65	285	Н	30/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Windsor	2
6:02.53	271	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
6:06.95	262	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
6:30.88	216	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
6:35.86	208	F	17/12/16	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
6:38.25	204	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
6:40.63	201	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
6:46.66	192	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
7:01.35	173	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:35.34	343	Н	24/09/22	Windsor SC Club Championships	Eton	Windsor	4
5:35.68	342	Н	25/11/21	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
5:35.19	343	Н	07/07/21	Windsor	Eton	Windsor	0
5:40.76	327	Н	27/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
5:32.78	351	F	08/06/19	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
5:56.65	285	Н	30/09/18	Modernian Golden Eagle Meet	Bletchley	Windsor	2
6:06.95	262	Н	28/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
6:02.53	271	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
6:30.88 Copyright 2024	216 1	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

ИS

							Page 2 / 2
6:35.86	208	F	17/12/16	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
6:38.25	204	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
6:46.66	192	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
7:01.35	173	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
6:40.63	201	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS